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JP Cloete 

Marketing / Bemarking 

jpcloete@mbfire.co.za 

Rudy Alexander 

Chairperson / Voorsitter 

rudyalexander@vodamail.co.za 

Derik Spies 

Principal / Skoolhoof 

principal@darlingcollege.org.za 

Lize Jackson 

Staff / Personeel 

ljackson@darlingcollege.org.za 

Hilda Beer 

Fundraising / Fondsinsameling 

hilda@profactaplan.co.za 

Nardus Jordaan 

Grounds / Gronde & Sport 

nardus.jordaan@gmail.com 

Antoinette van Heerden 

Treasurer / Tesourier 

antovhe@gmail.com 

Gillian Duckitt 

Secretary / Sekretaresse 

reception@darlingcollege.org.za 

Beth Cox 

Fundraising / Fondsinsameling 

bethmia53@gmail.com 
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Carmen Matthews 

Human Resources / Menslike 

Hulpbronne 

carmen.matthews@westerncape.gov.za 

Henrè Pretorius 

Marketing / Bemarking 

henrep@gmail.com 

Roxie Young 

Fundraising/Fondsinsameling 

roxanne.young@gmail.com 

Philippa Wood 

Fundraising/Fondsinsameling 

philippa@gonelateral..co.za 


